DATA SHEET
V3500A Handheld RF Power Meter
Why Keysight’s Power Meters and Sensors?
Reliable, high-performing solutions
Every power meter and sensor from Keysight Technologies, Inc. consistently
delivers great results.
A sure investment for many years to come
Code-compatibility between power meters reduces the need for re-coding. Not

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 201 3 –  2025,
Published in USA, May 28, 2025, 5990-5483EN
Ordering Information
V3500A handheld RF power meter
Standard shipped accessories
USB interface cable Type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
CD-ROM Keysight V3500A Product Reference CD-ROM
Accessories, calibration and documentation options
V3500A-PWR External power supply
V3500A-SHL Holster carry case with shoulder strap
V3500A-CA1 USB cable type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
V3500A-ABA English User’s Guide
V3500A-0B1 English User’s Guide and Installation Guide
V3500A-0BW English Service Guide
V3500A-ABJ Japanese User’s Guide